many research papers are received from different parts of the country and world. Submissions in the 
form of empirical, conceptual, practitioner’s papers and case studies are invited, which address 
various issues related to Innovation. All submissions are subject to a blind review process. We have 
got one hundred forty five (145) papers and after a critical blind peer review process, sixty (60) 
verified papers have been published in UGC approved journal and others are invited for 
presentation. The remaining papers will be published in an ISSN No. Journal or as Conference